Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 63101 Kyoto Orions

For Week Number: 2/10 On 06/18/2025 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 40 ©60 51 49 56 44 39 61 48 52
Total: 40 60 51 49 56 44 39 61 48 52

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 63101 Kyoto Orions Team: 63106 DAIMONJI
Host Location: POOL BLOW Host Location:  Vingt et un
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 0 07510 Ohno, Takuya * 2 1 13008 Yoshimoto, Yuki
* 3 1 07920 Yamauchi, Asuka *8 1 06071 Takata, Akira
*9 1 13714 Tanaka, Shinya * 2 1 11322 Matsui, Hiromi
*5 1 07919 Yamauchi, Yusuke * 5 1 15505 Matsubara, Tatsuaki
* 4 0 10837 Naito, Yasuhiro *5 1 16339 Hayashi, Taichi
* 2 1 12996 Uto, Kaori *3 0 16341 Yamazaki, Fumihiro
*3 0 16279 Tajima, Kazushi N*1 0 16805 Nakano, Megumi
* 2 1 16539 Masuda, Yuichi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63108) GOZAN On 06/25/2025 At Vingt et un

Division Rep(s):

63101

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 63106 DAIMONJI
For Week Number:

Division: Kyoto Summer 2025 Session

2/10 On 06/18/2025 At 08:30 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 40 60 51 49 56 44 39 61
Total: 40 60 51 49 56 44 39 61

Home Team

Team: 63101 Kyoto Orions
Host Location: POOL BLOW

SL MP Player # Name

*5 0 07510 Ohno, Takuya *
*3 1 07920 Yamauchi, Asuka *
*9 1 13714 Tanaka, Shinya *
*5 1 07919 Yamauchi, Yusuke *
* 4 0 10837 Naito, Yasuhiro *
* 2 1 12996 Uto, Kaori *
*3 0 16279 Tajima, Kazushi N *
* 2 1 16539 Masuda, Yuichi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63103) 8.stars On 06/25/2025 At Vingt et un
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Visiting Team

Team: 63106 DAIMONJI

Host Location:
SL MP Player # Name

13008
06071
11322
15505
16339
16341
16805

Visiting Team 63106

Division Rep(s):

Vingt et un

Yoshimoto, Yuki
Takata, Akira
Matsui, Hiromi
Matsubara, Tatsuaki
Hayashi, Taichi
Yamazaki, Fumihiro

Nakano, Megumi ¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 63104 Black PanNyaaS

For Week Number:

Division: Kyoto Summer 2025 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 40 60 51 49
Total: 40 60 51 49

Home Team

Team: 63104 Black PanNyaaS
Host Location: POOL BLOW

SL MP Player #
* 9 07918
07509
10724
13719
16287
16288
16811
16812
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Ohno, Koichi
Okuda, Koji
Satonaka, Hisashi
Nagashima, Yuki
Okuda, Kazuho
Muto, Satomi
Ishiguro, Nanae
Ishiguro, Ayana

2/10 On 06/18/2025 At 08:30 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

56 44

56 44
¥3000.
¥3000.

7 8
39 61
39 61

Visiting Team

Team: 63107 LUPUS

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7

*
NDNWWDO-D

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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15502
06135
06086
16289
13313
16422
16533
16804

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Vingt et un

Name

Morishita, Kosei
Okada, Naomi
Kamikura, Kiyoyuki
Inoue, Genki
Nakai, Nao
Koriyama, Sena
Kawabata, Aine
Nakayama, Keniji

(63109) BUZZ.h On 06/25/2025 At POOL BLOW

63104



Visiting Team 63107

Scoresheet for Team: 63107 LUPUS Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/10 On 06/18/2025 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 40 ©60 51 49 56 44 39 61 48 52
Total: 40 60 51 49 56 44 39 61 48 52

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 63104 Black PanNyaaS Team: 63107 LUPUS
Host Location: POOL BLOW Host Location:  Vingt et un
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 1 07918 Ohno, Koichi * 7 1 15502 Morishita, Kosei
*7 1 07509 Okuda, Koji *4 0 06135 Okada, Naomi
*6 0 10724 Satonaka, Hisashi *9 0 06086 Kamikura, Kiyoyuki
* 2 1 13719 Nagashima, Yuki *4 1 16289 Inoue, Genki
* 2 1 16287 Okuda, Kazuho * 3 1 13313 Nakai, Nao
*1 0 16288 Muto, Satomi *3 1 16422 Koriyama, Sena
N=*1 0 16811 Ishiguro, Nanae ¥3000. * 2 0 16533 Kawabata, Aine
N=*1 1 16812 Ishiguro, Ayana ¥3000. * 2 1 16804 Nakayama, Keniji
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63110) Execution On 06/25/2025 At BILLIARDS & DARTS BAR Thank



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 63109 BUZZ.h

For Week Number: 2/10 On 06/18/2025 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 40 ©60 51 49 56 44 39 61 48 52
Total: 40 60 51 49 56 44 39 61 48 52

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 63109 BUZZ.h Team: 63102 SNACK JUNKO

Host Location: Billiard BUZZ Host Location: POOL BLOW
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 06394 Ishii, Teruhiko * 7 0 11881 Kawabata, Miya
* 4 1 16282 Nakajima, Yoshiki *9 1 12859 Nakayama, Takuma
*9 1 07916 Yoshida, Tomonao *5 1 08995 Kawabata, Akino
* 4 1 12628 Sawa, Aya *3 0 13720 Sasa, Yujiro
* 3 0 13389 Nakamura, Isao * 3 1 15682 Banba, Kenshiro
*2 1 16540 Muto, Yuya *1 0 16001 Nakayama, Yuriko
* 2 0 16541 Kato, Daichi *1 1 16280 lkeda, Manaho
* 4 1 11572 Yamamoto, Kana *2 1 16444 Okada, Kimi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63104) Black PanNyaaS On 06/25/2025 At POOL BLOW

Division Rep(s):

63109



Scoresheet for Team: 63102 SNACK JUNKO

For Week Number: 2/10 On 06/18/2025 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 40 ©60 51 49 56 44 39 61 48 52
Total: 40 60 51 49 56 44 39 61 48 52

Visiting Team

63102

Division Rep(s):

Nakayama, Takuma

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 63109 BUZZ.h Team: 63102 SNACK JUNKO

Host Location: Billiard BUZZ Host Location: POOL BLOW
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 06394 Ishii, Teruhiko * 7 0 11881 Kawabata, Miya
* 4 1 16282 Nakajima, Yoshiki *9 1 12859
*9 1 07916 Yoshida, Tomonao *5 1 08995 Kawabata, Akino
* 4 1 12628 Sawa, Aya *3 0 13720 Sasa, Yujiro
* 3 0 13389 Nakamura, Isao * 3 1 15682 Banba, Kenshiro
*2 1 16540 Muto, Yuya *1 0 16001 Nakayama, Yuriko
* 2 0 16541 Kato, Daichi *1 1 16280 lkeda, Manaho
* 4 1 11572 Yamamoto, Kana *2 1 16444 Okada, Kimi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63105) NISHIJIN On 06/25/2025 At POOL BLOW



Scoresheet for Team: 63105 NISHIJIN
2/10 On 06/18/2025 At 08:30 PM

For Week Number:

Home Team

Division: Kyoto Summer 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 40 60 51 49
Total: 40 60 51 49

Home Team

Team: 63105 NISHIJIN
Host Location:  Vingt et un

SL MP Player # Name

*9 0 10415 Kuwahara, Keiki

* 2 1 16538 Tozuka, Yusuke

* 4 1 16535 Kyo, Tenraku

*6 1 16536 Takeno, Junichi

*6 1 16411 Chen, Chaohong
N*2 0 16808 Shuu, Houu

*1 1 16809 Wang, Xiaogian
N*1 0 16810 Pan, Nyoran

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8 9 10
56 44 39 61 48 52
56 44 39 61 48 52

Visiting Team
Team: 63103 8.stars

Host Location: POOL BLOW

SL MP Player # Name

* 7 1 09980 Kobayashi, Hisakazu

*4 0 07922 Kawabata, Mamoru

*4 1 07924 Yabuta, Ayano

* 2 1 15681 Mori, Shota

* 7 1 12741  Tatsumi, Keito
¥3000. *1 1 16283 Negawa, Moe

*2 0 16561 Kado, Naru

¥3000.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63102) SNACK JUNKO On 06/25/2025 At POOL BLOW

Division Rep(s):

63105



Scoresheet for Team: 63103 8.stars

For Week Number:

Visiting Team 63103

Division Rep(s):

2/10 On 06/18/2025 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Summer 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 40 60 51 49
Total: 40 60 51 49

Home Team

Team: 63105 NISHIJIN
Host Location:  Vingt et un

SL MP Player # Name

*9 0 10415 Kuwahara, Keiki

* 2 1 16538 Tozuka, Yusuke

* 4 1 16535 Kyo, Tenraku

*6 1 16536 Takeno, Junichi

*6 1 16411 Chen, Chaohong
N*2 0 16808 Shuu, Houu

*1 1 16809 Wang, Xiaogian
N*1 0 16810 Pan, Nyoran

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8 9 10
56 44 39 61 48 52
56 44 39 61 48 52

Visiting Team
Team: 63103 8.stars

Host Location: POOL BLOW

SL MP Player # Name

* 7 1 09980 Kobayashi, Hisakazu

*4 0 07922 Kawabata, Mamoru

*4 1 07924 Yabuta, Ayano

* 2 1 15681 Mori, Shota

* 7 1 12741  Tatsumi, Keito
¥3000. *1 1 16283 Negawa, Moe

*2 0 16561 Kado, Naru

¥3000.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63106) DAIMONJI On 06/25/2025 At Vingt et un



Home Team 63108
Scoresheet for Team: 63108 GOZAN Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/10 On 06/18/2025 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 40 ©60 51 49 56 44 39 61 48 52
Total: 40 60 51 49 56 44 39 61 48 52

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 63108 GOZAN Team: 63110 Execution
Host Location: Vingt et un Host Location: BILLIARDS & DARTS BAR Thank
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 0 15647 Takeda, Yasushi *6 1 11894  Kitamura, Shota
*9 0 13860 Sou, Masayuki *9 1 06055 Kinoshita, Yoshimasa
* 7 1 13717 Ohnishi, Akiharu N*3 0 11893 Aoyama, Yoshiaki ¥3000.
* 3 1 16006 Takata, Hinata N*4 0 10816 Noda, Kenji ¥3000.
*2 1 16443 Iwamoto, Mizuki *3 1 15680 Takeuchi, Itsuki
*1 0 16534 Doi, Sayaka N=*2 0 13177 Kimata, Takahiro ¥3000.
N*1 1 16806 Watanabe, Satsuki ¥3000. * 2 1 10417  Tsutsui, Hideyo
N=*1 1 16807 Akagi, Shiho ¥3000. * 2 1 16813 Watanabe, Kentaro
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63101) Kyoto Orions On 06/25/2025 At Vingt et un



Visiting Team 63110
Scoresheet for Team: 63110 Execution Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/10 On 06/18/2025 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 40 ©60 51 49 56 44 39 61 48 52
Total: 40 60 51 49 56 44 39 61 48 52

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 63108 GOZAN Team: 63110 Execution
Host Location: Vingt et un Host Location: BILLIARDS & DARTS BAR Thank
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 0 15647 Takeda, Yasushi *6 1 11894  Kitamura, Shota
*9 0 13860 Sou, Masayuki *9 1 06055 Kinoshita, Yoshimasa
* 7 1 13717 Ohnishi, Akiharu N*3 0 11893 Aoyama, Yoshiaki ¥3000.
* 3 1 16006 Takata, Hinata N*4 0 10816 Noda, Kenji ¥3000.
*2 1 16443 Iwamoto, Mizuki *3 1 15680 Takeuchi, Itsuki
*1 0 16534 Doi, Sayaka N=*2 0 13177 Kimata, Takahiro ¥3000.
N*1 1 16806 Watanabe, Satsuki ¥3000. * 2 1 10417  Tsutsui, Hideyo
N=*1 1 16807 Akagi, Shiho ¥3000. * 2 1 16813 Watanabe, Kentaro
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63107) LUPUS On 06/25/2025 At BILLIARDS & DARTS BAR Thank



